Verrechnung in Zahlen

Abfiillstation GVZ
Abfillstation HPT
Total

D-PHYS Vorkiihlung He

Einkauf
Liter

533'416
304'247
837'663

D-PHYS Forschungsgruppen

Nicht zuteilbar

Andere ETH Departemente

Externe Kunden

Verlust
Liter %
43'796 9

135'992 44.7
179'788

Gesamtverbrauch

%

48.6
24.5
1.6
24.4
1.0

Verrechnet
Liter

495'543
168'255
663'798

Verrechnet
Liter

322'937
162'519
10'390
161'770
6'182




