Verrechnung in Zahlen				
	Einkauf	Verlu	Verlust	
	Liter	Liter	%	Liter
Abfüllstation GVZ	533'416	43'796	9	495'543
Abfüllstation HPT	304'247	135'992	44.7	168'255
Total	837'663	179'788		663'798
		Ges	amtverbrauch	Verrechnet
			%	Liter
D-PHYS Vorkühlung He			48.6	322'937
D-PHYS Forschungsgruppen			24.5	162'519
Nicht zuteilbar			1.6	10'390
Andere ETH Departemente			24.4	161'770
Externe Kunden			1.0	6'182